



# AD0-E104<sup>Q&As</sup>

Adobe Experience Manager Architect

**Pass Adobe AD0-E104 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/ad0-e104.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe  
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

A customer is migrating a large number of assets into the DAM. Some of these assets have special file formats. Which two actions should be taken prior to the migration? (Choose two.)

- A. Disable the workflows
- B. Install the ImageMagick plugin to handle various file formats
- C. Extend the metadata schema
- D. Enable the DAM Update Asset workflow
- E. Configure the taxonomy

Correct Answer: AB

---

### QUESTION 2

A customer wants to use Adobe Sensei (artificial intelligence) to summarize large blocks of text. Which AEM feature should be used?

- A. Experience Fragments
- B. Smart Tags using Adobe Sensei.
- C. Variation.
- D. Content Fragments

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://www.adobe.com/marketing/experience-manager-sites/ai-powered-scalability.html>

---

### QUESTION 3

The home page of an ecommerce site displays properly on the Author instance. The same page on the Publish instance is rendered with missing styles and fonts. It is confirmed that all necessary components,

templates, client libraries, and user permissions have been replicated. What should the Architect do to resolve the issue?

- A. Use dependencies property
- B. Use categories property
- C. Use allowProxy property
- D. Use embed property

Correct Answer: A



#### QUESTION 4

How does AEM provide the page model to a Single Page Application (SPA)

- A. The SPA requests the HTML from AEM using HTL or JSP
- B. The SPA requests the structure through the DOM
- C. The SPA requests the page model from the Content Services.
- D. The SPA page model is provided in client libraries.

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/experience-manager-64/developing/headless/spas/spa-overview.html>

---

#### QUESTION 5

A customer needs to update metadata for thousands of assets in AEM. Which capability should be used?

- A. Sling JCR APIs
- B. Update Asset workflow
- C. Import a CSV file
- D. WebDav

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://www.adobe.com/content/dam/www/us/en/marketing/experience-manager-sites/pdfs/aem-assets-tips-tricks-sheet.pdf>

[Latest AD0-E104 Dumps](#)

[AD0-E104 PDF Dumps](#)

[AD0-E104 Brindumps](#)